
 

KILOMÈTRES ÉTAPE 2 
MODANE > VALLOIRE (92,9km) 

HORAIRES CARAVANE 
40km/h Parcourus À parcourir Partiels 36km/h 38km/h 40km/h 

SAVOIE [73] 

0 80,3  D1006 MODANE – Rue Sainte-Barbe-D1006  11:00 11:00 11:00 10:00 

0,5 79,8 0,5 D1006 MODANE (Carrefour D1006-D215) 11:00 11:00 11:00 10:00 

2,5 77,8 2  FOURNEAUX (Carrefour D1006-D215) 11:04 11:03 11:03 10:03 

4,0 76,3 1,5  FRENEY (Carrefour D1006-D215) 11:06 11:06 11:06 10:06 

7,1 73,2 3,1  Carrefour D1006-D215 11:11 11:11 11:10 10:10 

10,6 69,7 3,5  ORELLE - Francoz (Carrefour D1006-D215c) 11:17 11:16 11:15 10:15 

17,0 63,3 6,4  
SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE  
(Carrefour D1006-D902-D215b) 

11:28 11:26 11:25 10:25 

19,8 60,5 2,8  Carrefour D1006-D219 11:33 11:31 11:29 10:29 

24,1 56,2 4,3  SAINT-JULIEN-MONT-DENIS (Carrefour D1006-D79)  11:40 11:38 11:36 10:36 

27,2 53,1 3,1  SAINT-JEAN-DE-MAURIENNE (Carrefour D1006-D906) 11:45 11:42 11:40 10:40 

29,2 51,1 2 D77 SAINT-JEAN-DE-MAURIENNE (Carrefour D1006-D77) 11:48 11:46 11:43 10:43 

32,0 48,3 2,8 D906 Carrefour D77-D906 11:53 11:50 11:48 10:48 

32,2 48,1 0,2 D77A Carrefour D906-D77A 11:53 11:50 11:48 10:48 

32,6 47,7 0,4  Route des Contaminés / Rue du Pont Levant 11:54 11:51 11:48 10:48 

34,0 46,3 1,4  Passage à niveau (D74) Usine 11:56 11 :53 11 :50 10:50 

34,5 45,8 0,5 D77b PONTAMAFREY (Carrefour D74-D77b) 11:57 11:54 11:51 10:51 

38,4 41,9 3,9 D77 LACETS DE MONTVERNIER (Carrefour D77b-D77) 12:04 12:00 11:57 10:57 

39,6 40,7 1,2  LE VILLARET-D’EN-BAS 12:06 12:02 11:59 10:59 

40,8 39,5 1,2  LE CHÂTEL 12:08 12:04 12:01 11:01 

44,3 36 3,5 D1006 HERMILLON (Carrefour D77-D906-D1006) 12:13 12:09 12:06 11:06 

46,7 33,6 2,4  SAINT-JEAN-DE-MAURIENNE (Carrefour D1006-D77) 12:17 12:13 12:10 11:10 

48,6 31,7 1,9  SAINT-JEAN-DE-MAURIENNE (Carrefour D1006-D906) 12:21 12:16 12:12 11:12 

50,7 29,6 2,1  
SAINT-JULIEN-MONT-DENIS  
(Carrefour D79-D1006)  12:24 12:20 12:16 11:16 

56,0 24,3 5,3 D219 Carrefour D1006-D219 12:33 12:28 12:24 11:24 

57,1 23,2 1,1 D219A SAINT-MARTIN-DE-LA-PORTE (Carrefour D219-D219A) 12:35 12:30 12:25 11:25 

57,5 22,8 0,4 VC 
SAINT-MARTIN-DE-LA-PORTE  
(D219A, puis Rue de la Maison Blanche) 

12:35 12:30 12:26 11:26 

58,0 22,3 0,5 D219 Carrefour Rue de la Maison Blanche-D219) 12:36 12:31 12:27 11:27 

59,1 21,2 1,1 VC 
COL DE LA PORTE 
(Carrefour D219-Rue des Gorges)  

12:38 12:33 12:28 11:28 

61,4 18,9 2,3 D215b LES TEPPES (Carrefour VC-D215b) LE CHANE 12:42 12:36 12:32 11:32 

63,9 16,4 2,5 D902 
SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE  
(Carrefour D1006-D902-D215b) 

12:46 12:40 12:35 11:35 

64,3 16 0,4  SAINT-MARTIN-D’ARC 12:47 12:41 12:36 11:36 

66,0 14,3 1,7  LES PETITES SEIGNIERES 12:50 12:44 12:39 11:39 

72,4 7,9 6,4  Carrefour D902-D215a 13:00 12:54 12:48 11:48 

75,4 4,9 3  COL DU TELEGRAPHE 13:05 12:59 12:53 11:53 

80,3 0 4,9  
VALLOIRE  
D902 Rue de la Setaz / Rue des Grandes Alpes 

13:13 13:06 13:00 12:00 

 

Hors délai 
10mn 


